
BETWEEN GOOSE BAY AND: 
RATE/LB
(Taxes Include 15%)

 

BETWEEN NAIN AND:

 

BETWEEN NATUASHISH AND:

BETWEEN HOPEDALE AND:

Makkovik

BETWEEN MAKKOVIK AND:

BETWEEN POSTVILLE AND:

$3.11
$2.33
$1.99
$1.99
$1.92
$1.92

$0.77
$1.24
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89

$0.58
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20

$0.64
$0.58
$0.58

$0.37
$0.37

$0.37

BETWEEN GOOSE BAY AND: 

Cartwright
Black Tickle
Charlottetown
Port Hope Simpson 
William’s Harbour 
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)
Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96

Nain
Natuashish
Hopedale
Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet   

Natuashish
Hopedale
Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet   

Hopedale
Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet   

Makkovik
Postville
Rigolet   

Postville
Rigolet   

Rigolet   

RATE/LB
(Taxes Include 15%)BETWEEN CARTWRIGHT AND: 

Black Tickle
Charlottetown
Port Hope Simpson 
William’s Harbour 
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)
Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96

BETWEEN BLACK TICKLE AND: 

Charlottetown
Port Hope Simpson 
William’s Harbour 
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)
Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96

BETWEEN CHARLOTTETOWN AND: 

Port Hope Simpson 
William’s Harbour 
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)
Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96

BETWEEN PORT HOPE SIMPSON AND: 

William’s Harbour 
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)
Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96
$1.96
$1.96

BETWEEN WILLIAM’S HARBOUR AND: 

St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)
Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96
$1.96

BETWEEN ST. LEWIS (FOX HARBOUR) AND: 

Mary’s Harbour
St. Anthony

 $1.96
$1.96

BETWEEN MARY’S HARBOUR AND: 

St. Anthony  $1.96

EXCESS BAGGAE FEES
(TWIN OTTER)
E�ective June 17th, 2017


