EXCESS BAGGAE FEES (TWIN OTTER)

Effective June 17th, 2017

着 AIRborealis

Operated by PAL Airlines

BETWEEN GOOSE BAY AND:	RATE/LB (Taxes Include 15%)
Nain	\$3.11
Natuashish	\$2.33
Hopedale	\$1.99
Makkovik	\$1.99
Postville	\$1.92
Rigolet	\$1.92
BETWEEN NAIN AND:	

Natuashish\$0.77Hopedale\$1.24Makkovik\$1.89Postville\$1.89Rigolet\$1.89

BETWEEN NATUASHISH AND:

Hopedale	\$0.58
Makkovik	\$1.20
Postville	\$1.20
Rigolet	\$1.20
-	

BETWEEN HOPEDALE AND:

Makkovik	\$0.64
Postville	\$0.58
Rigolet	\$0.58

BETWEEN MAKKOVIK AND:

Postville	\$0.37
Rigolet	\$0.37

BETWEEN POSTVILLE AND:

Dic	10	
RIC	10	ieι

\$0.37

BETWEEN GOOSE BAY AND:

Cartwright	\$1.96
Black Tickle	\$1.96
Charlottetown	\$1.96
Port Hope Simpson	\$1.96
William's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)	\$1.96
Mary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96

BETWEEN CARTWRIGHT AND:	RATE/LB (Taxes Include 15%)
Black Tickle	\$1.96
Charlottetown	\$1.96
Port Hope Simpson	\$1.96
William's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)	\$1.96
Mary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96

BETWEEN BLACK TICKLE AND:

Charlottetown	\$1.96
Port Hope Simpson	\$1.96
William's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)	\$1.96
Nary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96

BETWEEN CHARLOTTETOWN AND:

Port Hope Simpson	\$1.96
William's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)	\$1.96
Mary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour) Mary's Harbour	\$1.96 \$1.96

BETWEEN PORT HOPE SIMPSON AND:

William's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)	\$1.96
Mary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96

BETWEEN WILLIAM'S HARBOUR AND:

St. Lewis (Fox Harbour)	\$1.96
Mary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96

BETWEEN ST. LEWIS (FOX HARBOUR) AND:

Mary's Harbour	\$1.96
St. Anthony	\$1.96

BETWEEN MARY'S HARBOUR AND:

St. Anthony \$1.96